CRETIN-DERHAM HALL
Guidance Department 2017-2018

Fax 651-696-3366

Receptionist: Connie Reding 696-3312
creding@c-dh.org

Counselors: Mike Brewer 696-3364 (Last names: Aan-Gai)
mbrewer@c-dh.org

Jane Young 696-3324 (Last names: Gal-Lew)
(Mon, Tues, Wed, Fri) jyoung@c-dh.org
Kaitlyn Shead 696-3323 (Last names: Lex-San)

kshead@c-dh.org

Jennifer Vinck 696-3328 (Last names: Sav-Zoo)
(Mon, Tues, Thurs, Fri) iVian@C-dh.OI‘f_{

College Counselors: Joan O’Connell 696-3322
joconnell@c-dh.org

Leslie Connelly 696-3383
lconnelly@c-dh.org

Registrar: Katie Carroll 696-3325
kcarroll@c-dh.org




